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ERASMUS Coordinator for Incoming Students
International Relations Office
tel +36 1 483 8015
incoming@ajk.elte.hu
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR   2020/21___________________________________
	AUTUMN SEMESTER
	31 August 2020 - 29 January 2021

	Registration
	31 August - 02 September 2020

	Orientation week
	01 - 04 September 2020

	Classes for foreign students
	14 September - 12 December 2020

	Autumn holiday
	26 - 30 October (teaching resumes on 02 November) 

	Exam period 
	14 December 2020 - 29 January 2021

	
	

	SPRING SEMESTER
	01 February - 02 July 2021

	Registration
	01 - 02 February 2021

	Orientation week
	02 - 05 February 2021

	Classes for foreign students
	15 February - 14 May 2021

	Spring holiday
	31 March - 06 April (teaching resumes on 7 April)

	Exam period
	17 May - 02 July 2021


PUBLIC AND UNIVERSITY HOLIDAYS____________________________________
	25 September 2020 (Friday)
	UNESCO University Sports day

	23 October 2020 (Friday)
	Anniversary of the 1956 Revolution against the Communist regime, celebrated by candlelight processions countrywide and centrally staged public commemorations.

	01 November 2020 (Sunday)
	All Saints' Day


	24-26 December 2020 (Thursday-Saturday)
	Christmas


	01 January 2021 (Friday)
	New Year’s day


	15 March 2021 (Monday) 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Central commemoration events in memory of the 1848 revolution and the war of independence

	02 April 2021 (Friday)
	Good Friday


	05 April 2021 (Monday)
	Easter Monday


	01 May 2021 (Saturday)
	Labour Day

	07 May 2021 (Friday)
	Pazmany day – university holiday for students

	24 May 2021 (Monday)
	Whit Monday/Pentecost
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